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Management 
	Grant Kimball, CIP
	President
	gkimball@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2150

	Kelly Robinson, CIP
	Office Manager
	krobinson@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2171




Personal Lines

	Kelly Robinson, CIP
	Supervisor
	krobinson@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2171

	Amber Teakles, CIP
	Underwriter 
	ateakles@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2148

	Melissa Jones
	Underwriter 
	mjones@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2160

	Brittany LeBlanc
	Underwriter 
	bleblanc@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	633-2120

	Katie Beatteay
	Underwriter 
	kbeatteay@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2129

	Nancy Jones
	Underwriter 
	njones@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2157

	Courtney Daye
	IT/Travel Insurance
	cmartin@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2134

	Marion Roche
	Underwriting Clerk
	
	



Commercial Lines

	Grant MacLeod, MBA, CIP, CRM
	Underwriter
	gmacleod@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2141

	Joy Ferguson, CIP
	Underwriter
	jferguson@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	506-372-9043

	Kate Gaudet, BA
	Underwriter 
	kgaudet@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	633-2155

	Jill Edney
	Underwriter
	jedney@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2140

	Ellen Cole
	Underwriter
	ecole@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2172

	Holly Constantine
	Underwriter
	hconstantine@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2169

	Kay Singh
	Underwriting Clerk
	ksingh@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2164

	Sarah Ellis
	Underwriting Clerk
	sellis@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2155



Claims

	Natalie LeBlanc, CIP
	Claims Supervisor
	nleblanc@angusmiller.nb.ca 
	633-2142



[bookmark: _GoBack]Accounts & Services 

	Kirby Curtis
	Business Development
	kcurtis@angusmiller.nb.ca
	506-251-0223

	Lori Hodgson
	Surety /Accounts
	lhodgson@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2161

	Meagan Turner, BBA
	Business Analyst/ IFS
	mturner@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-2156

	Emily McManus
	Receptionist
	info@angusmiller.nb.ca
	633-7000
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SAINTJOHN, N.B. PHONE TOLL FREE UNDERWRITING 1-888-634-8769 EMAIL WEB
E2L426 1-800-222-9718 TOLL FREE FAX
TOLL FREE CLAIMS FAX




